ISAC Golden Eagle Nomination Form

The Iowa State Association of Counties recognizes individuals who have provided extraordinary public service to county government through ISAC and/or NACo as ISAC Golden Eagles.

Coluction Lagitation
<u>Individual Nominated:</u>
Position:
Brief Biography:
In your view, what has this person done to provide extraordinary service to ISAC and/or NACo? Why do you feel this person should be an ISAC Golden Eagle honoree?
Nominated by:

Forward this form to rbennett@iowacounties.org or: Iowa State Association of Counties Attn: ISAC Golden Eagle 5500 Westown Parkway, Suite 190 West Des Moines, IA 50266

^{*}Please return submission prior to May 23, 2025.